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G1551

G1552

G1553

G1554

G1555

G3208

G1210

G1215

G1220

G1225

G1205

Name

First name

National ID number

OR Date of birth

AND place of birth

Additional detail

Private individual concerned with the redemption or the withdrawal of a 
class of shares

Please indicate the private address of the private individual concerned with the redemption or the withdrawal.

Number

Road/street

Postal code

Locality

Country
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