https://impotsdirects.public.lu

file number								
supplement form 500 / page 10						y	ear: 2	024

Private individual concerned with the redemption or the withdrawal of a class of shares

	Please indicate the private address of the private individual concerned with the redemption or the withdrawal.
G1551	Name
G1552	First name
G1553	National ID number
G1554	OR Date of birth
G1555	AND place of birth
G3208	Additional detail
G1210	Number
G1215	Road/street
G1220	Postal code
G1225	Locality
G1205	Country